Race Date
October 14, 21

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's
Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Taft
Team Score (places): 48
1 2891 Mia Sargent 1
2 2888 Livia Nowaczyk 9
3 2892 Riley Sherwood 11
4 2877 Kristen Diesem 12
5 2881 Taylor Gleason 15
6 2885 Maggie Lukowski (16)
7 2874 Isla Coetzee (29)
8 2879 Madeline Gibbs More Than 7
9 2880 Kaylin Glll More Than 7
10 2890 Sophia Rivera More Than 7
11 2893 Ablin Tessa More Than 7
12 2887 Charley Monos More Than 7
13 2883 Avrie Kwasny More Than 7
14 2889 Callie Orchowski More Than 7
15 2873 Adelyn Brazil More Than 7
16 2884 Mary Leonard More Than 7
17 2882 Olivia Kostoff More Than 7
18 2872 Parker Blaylock More Than 7
19 2878 Lauren Gassaway More Than 7
20 2876 Prastuti Dahal More Than 7
21 2875 Lola Call More Than 7
22 2886 Julianna Marrero More Than 7
Team - Col. Wheeler
Team Score (places): 69
1 2771 Reily Beach 6
2 2779 Grace Mellis 7
3 2780 Myah Nelson 8
4 2777 Hayden Klimowicz 23
5 2773 Cora Catalan 25
6 2783 LilyRe (29)
7 2778 EllalLiss (30)
8 2789 Jazmine York More Than 7
9 2785 Audrina Sims More Than 7
10 2786 Ella Torres More Than 7
11 2772 Hayden Brock More Than 7
12 2787 Alicia Vasquez More Than 7
13 2788 Elena Ward More Than 7
14 2776 Daisy Huizar More Than 7
15 2784 Ava Schaaf More Than 7
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:25.4

1 12:06.4 12:06.4 0:00.0
10 13:35.8 25:42.3 1:29.3
21 13:43.2 39:25.5 1:36.7
33 13:46.7 53:12.3 1:40.2
48 13:54.6  1:07:06.9 1:48.2

(64) 13:58.7  1:21:05.7 1:52.2
(83) 14:10.8 1:35:16.6 2:04.4
15:00.7 1:50:17.3 2:54.2
15:05.6  2:05:22.9 2:59.1
15:23.7  2:20:46.6 3:17.2
16:28.7 2:37:15.4 4:22.2
16:33.1  2:53:485 4:26.7
16:39.2  3:10:27.8 4:32.7
16:39.6  3:27:07.4 4:33.2
17:31.1 3:44:38.6 5:24.6
17:41.7  4:02:20.3 5:35.2
18:01.3 4:20:21.7 5:54.8
19:19.1  4:39:40.8 7:12.6
19:32.1 4:59:13.0 7:25.6
21:41.1  5:20:54.2 9:34.7
23:38.7 5:44:32.9 11:32.2
24:19.1  6:08:52.0 12:12.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:48.5

6 13:03.6 13:03.6 0:00.0
13 13:18.2 26:21.8 0:14.6
21 13:33.3 39:55.1 0:29.7
44 14:23.2 54:18.4 1:19.6
69 14:44.1  1:09:02.5 1:40.5

(98) 15:06.9  1:24:09.5 2:03.3
(128) 15:16.9  1:39:26.5 2:13.3
15:22.4  1:54:48.9 2:18.8
16:15.4 2:11:04.4 3:11.8
16:18.7  2:27:23.2 3:15.1
16:19.7  2:43:42.9 3:16.1
16:21.2  3:00:04.1 3:17.6
16:48.4  3:16:52.5 3:44.8
19:14.7  3:36:07.2 6:11.1
19:23.7  3:55:30.9 6:20.1
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Race Date
October 14, 21

Girls
6th Grade
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Col. Wheeler
Team Score (places): 69
16 2781 Greta O'Brien More Than 7
Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 89
1 2836 Julianne Cantu 4
2 2841 Liliana Lopez 13
3 2849 Lea SeDoris 21
4 2842 Layla Massey 24
5 2837 Violet Chapman 27
6 2850 Haleigh Streeter (39)
7 2843 Ana Medellin (40)
8 2848 Abigail Rinas More Than 7
9 2846 Khloe Reyes More Than 7
10 2835 Lia Aubin More Than 7
11 2838 Karlee Hite More Than 7
12 2844 Ana Montejano More Than 7
13 2839 Elizabeth Jordan More Than 7
14 2847 Sydney Reyes More Than 7
15 2851 Alayza Wilson More Than 7
Team - Ben Franklin
Team Score (places): 110
1 2709 Allison Sedevic 3
2 2707 Julia Rogers 10
3 2702 Ellie Benjamin 22
4 2701 Kylie Baldazo 33
5 2706 Lauren Krutz 42
6 2704 Julia Clond (44)
7 2705 Gretchen Hildebrand (46)
Team - Thomas Jefferson
Team Score (places): 118
1 2927 Maliha Kyle 14
2 2925 Melody Glomb 17
3 2924 Campbell Gingrich 18
4 2926 Annabelle Griswold 34
5 2922 Ahana Bhardwaj 35
6 2928 Raegan Ralph (36)
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Cumulative

Place

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 13:48.5

19:34.7  4:15:05.6 6:31.1

Finish Position- 3

17
38
62
89

(128)

(168)

Average Time: 14:02.7

12:55.7 12:55.7 0:00.0
13:51.9 26:47.7 0:56.2
14:12.9 41:00.6 1:17.2
14:25.3 55:25.9 1:29.5
14:47.7  1:10:13.6 1:52.0
16:01.2  1:26:14.9 3:05.5
16:24.2  1:42:39.1 3:28.5
16:32.5 1:59:11.7 3:36.8
16:33.5  2:15:45.2 3:37.8
17:35.5  2:33:20.8 4:39.8
17:43.9  2:51:04.7 4:48.1
18:06.1  3:09:10.9 5:104
18:13.9  3:27:24.8 5:18.2
19:32.5  3:46:57.3 6:36.8
26:24.3  4:13:21.7 13:28.6

Finish Position- 4

3

13
35
68
110
(154)
(200)

Average Time: 14:42.3

12:45.5 12:45.5 0:00.0
13:36.1 26:21.6 0:50.6
14:19.4 40:41.0 1:33.9
15:25.2 56:06.2 2:39.7
17:25.2 1:13:31.4 4:39.7
19:05.9 1.32:37.4 6:20.4
19:59.7 1:52:37.1 7:14.2

Finish Position- 5

14
31
49
83

118

(154)

Average Time: 14:38.0

13:53.6 13:53.6 0:00.0
14:05.4 27:59.0 0:11.7
14:08.8 42:07.9 0:15.1
15:27.5 57:35.4 1:33.8
15:34.7 1:13:10.2 1:41.0
15:55.2  1:29:05.4 2:01.6
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Race Date
October 14, 21

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's
Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Thomas Jefferson
Team Score (places): 118
7 2923 Nora Duncan (37)
Team - Fegely
Team Score (places): 120
1 2818 JaylaBell 5
2 2819 Addison Freiberg 20
3 2822 Makaylin Kettwig 26
4 2825 Jerzee Kurek 31
5 2827 Paige Nellett 38
6 2821 Isabella Imburgia (43)
7 2829 Lilly Wright (45)
8 2820 Gonzalez lsa More Than 7
9 2823 Jayda Kimbrew More Than 7
Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places): 150
1 2942 Aubrey Clouse 2
2 2945 Caylin Magallan 28
3 2941 Skyla Clabaugh 32
4 2949 Ryleigh Unger 41
5 2946 Jayci Napier 47
6 2943 Anberlin Flowers (48)
7 2948 Fiona Stifal (49)
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 14:38.0

(191) 15:56.7  1:45:02.2 2:03.0

Finish Position- 6

Average Time: 14:38.3

5 12:57.7 12:57.7 0:00.0

25 14:12.2 27:09.9 1:14.5
51 14:45.3 41:55.3 1:47.6
82 15:18.5 57:13.9 2:20.8
120 15:57.9 1:13:11.8 3:00.1
(163) 18:22.6 1:31:34.4 5:24.8
(208) 19:25.4  1:50:59.8 6:27.6
19:31.7 2:10:31.6 6:33.9

20:32.7  2:31:04.3 7:34.9

Finish Position- 7

Average Time: 16:08.7

2 12:23.6 12:23.6 0:00.0

30 15:04.9 27:28.6 2:41.3
62 15:21.4 42:50.1 2:57.7
103 17:13.9 1.00:04.0 4:50.2
150 20:39.9 1:20:43.9 8:16.2
(198) 20:45.8 1:41:29.8 8:22.1
(247) 22:39.6 2:04:09.4 10:15.9
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